PROVINCE OF DAVAO DE ORO 

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

ITB NO. 26-003 

INVITATION TO BID FOR RENTAL FOR LIGHT, SOUNDS, 
EFFECTS AND SERVICES 

1) The Provincial Government of Davao de Oro, through the AB CY 2026
4 intends to 

apply the sum of Five Million Four Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
Pesos (Php 5,447,500.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to 
payments under the contract for Rental for Light, Sounds, Effects and Services for 
the use of Provincial Activities- PGSO with Purchase Request No. 26-0772 under Bid 
No. B-26-0003. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid